FESTA DO COLONO 2018

Melhor Afixo

© 00 N o 0o b~ W DN P

=
N B O

CRUZEIRO --> DECIO DA FONSECA RIBEIRO
SCHOTTEN --> VALDIR SCHOTTEN

VO GUILHERME --> NELSON EDUARDO ZIEHLSDORFF
TENFEN -->JOSE TENFEN

REAL --> VILSON BOEING

ISABEL --> WERNER SANT'ANNA

CANARIO --> EDESIO OENNING

VO NETSKA --> FERNANDO BECKER SCHLICKMANN
S.A.B --> SERGIO ANTUNES BATALHA
SCHMOELLER --> VALDIR SCHMOELLER
SANT'ANNA --> LUIZ PAULO E ANA SANT'ANNA

DMS --> DAVI MARIANO DOS SANTOS

de

Pontos

4.101,84
3.235,68
3.214,08
2.648,16
2.363,04
1.170,72
937,44
419,04
388,80
272,16
166,32
105,84



